DTA ALUMINIUM TRANSITION EDGE
Phone  1800 505 045 | Fax  (03) 9781 9788 | 6 Ashley Park Drive, Chelsea Heights, VIC, 3196. P.O. Box 318, Patterson Lakes, VIC, 3197 | Email  sales@dta-aus.com.au | Web  www.dta-aus.com.au
DATA SHEET REF: DTA_ATSE001
White Black
Made to Order Colours
• Allows for a gradual transition
from either concrete, wood floor
or vinyl to protect the edge of

Base Code Standard
Colours
Made to order
Colours
Production
Drawing Reference
8 14.5 ATSE3.08
Plain
Matt Silver
(MS)
Bright Silver
(BS)
White (W)
Black (BK)
ATSE3.8V001
10 16.5 ATSE3.10 ATSE3.10V001
12.5 22.5 ATSE3.12 ATSE3.12V001
16 28.5 ATSE3.16 ATSE3.16V001
18 32.5 ATSE3.18 ATSE3.18V001
8 58 ATSE3.58-08 ATSE3.58-08V001
10 89 ATSE3.89-10 ATSE3.89-10V001
12 89 ATSE3.89-12 ATSE3.89-12V001
Standard Colours
Pedestrian
Outdoor
Coastal